KEUKA
LAKE

TRIATHLO\ £

Race

Intermediate Tri
Intermediate Aquabike
Intermediate Relay
Sprint Tri

Sprint Duathlon
Sprint Aquabike
Sprint Relay

Sprint Duathlon Relay

2025 KEUKA LAKE TRI RACE PRICING

Thru Oct 31
$68.00
$68.00
$90.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$90.00
$90.00

After Oct 31
$90.00
$90.00
$120.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$120.00
$120.00

After Feb 28
$100.00
$100.00
$135.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$135.00
$135.00

After May 31
$105.00
$105.00
$140.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$140.00
$140.00

Race Weekend
$115.00
$115.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00



