

## 2025 KEUKA LAKE TRI RACE PRICING

Race	Thru Oct 31	After Oct 31	After Feb 28	After May 31	Race Weekend
Intermediate Tri	\$68.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$105.00	\$115.00
Intermediate Aquabike	\$68.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$105.00	\$115.00
Intermediate Relay	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$150.00
Sprint Tri	\$56.00	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$90.00	\$100.00
Sprint Duathlon	\$56.00	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$90.00	\$100.00
Sprint Aquabike	\$56.00	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$90.00	\$100.00
Sprint Relay	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$150.00
Sprint Duathlon Relay	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$150.00